Councillor

Baby Pereppadan

Baby Pereppadan
Brian Lawlor

Brian Lawlor

Sarah Barnes

Sarah Barnes

AILG

AILG

AILG

AILG

AILG

AIR

LAMA

LAMA

Magill Summer School

AILG

AILG

AILG

LAMA

Magill Summer School

AILG
LAMA

Leitrim County Council

Dermot Richardson AILG
LAMA

Dermot Richardson

Liona o'Toole AILG
LAMA

Liona o'Toole
Total

Conference Name
AILG Annual Training
AILG Autumn Seminar
AILG Module 3

AILG Module 4

AILG Module 5

AIR Annual training
Lama Autumn Seminar
Lama Spring Seminar
Magill Summer School

AILG Autumn Seminar

AILG Module 5

AILG Module 6

Lama Autumn Seminar
Magill Summer School

AILG Module 5
Lama Autumn Seminar

SMART Towns & Villages

AILG Module 5
Lama Autumn Seminar

AILG Autumn Seminar
Lama Autumn Seminar

Quarter 4 2025 - Training & Conferences

Location
Limerick
Westport
Tralee
Monaghan
Tipperary
Athlone
Wexford
Kilkenny
Glenties

Westport
Tipperary
Wexford
Wexford
Glenties

Arklow
Wexford
Leitrim

Wexford
Wexford

Westport
Wexford

2nd - 4th April 2025
17th - 19th September 2025

23th - 24th May 2025

20th - 21st June 2025

10th - 11th October 2025

4th -6th February 2025

16th - 17th October 2025

30th Janauary - 1st Febrauary 2025
16th - 19th July 2025

17th - 19th September 2025
10th - 11th October 2025
12th - 13th November 2025
16th - 18th October 2025
16th - 19th July 2025

9th October 2025
16th -17th October 2025
13th October

8th - 9th October 2025
16th - 18th October 2025

17th - 19th September 2025
16th - 17th October 2025

Sum of Cost to Attend
€175.00
€175.00

€90.00

€90.00

€90.00

€160.00

€245.00

€245.00

€0.00

€1,270.00

€175.00

€90.00

€90.00

€245.00

€0.00

€600.00

€90.00

€245.00

€75.00
€410.00
€90.00
€245.00
€335.00
€175.00
€245.00
€420.00
€3,035.00

Sum of Training - Travel &

Subs Paid
€543.59
€804.23
€483.73
€428.41
€440.04
€477.26
€533.46
€485.11

€4,195.83
€553.51
€290.61
€296.10
€444.11

€1,584.33
€123.26
€528.02
€441.86
€1,093.14
€258.83
€464.38
€723.21
€575.56
€452.67
€1,028.23
€8,624.74

Sum of Conference - Travel & Subs Paid Sum of Total

€700.00
€700.00

€823.67
€823.67

€1,523.67

€718.59
€979.23
€573.73
€518.41
€530.04
€637.26
€778.46
€730.11
€700.00
€6,165.83
€728.51
€380.61
€386.10
€689.11
€823.67
€3,008.00
€213.26
€773.02
€516.86

€13,183.41




