

### Quarter 4 2025 - Training & Conferences

Councillor	Host	Conference Name	Location	Date	Sum of Training - Travel & Conferences			Sum of Total
					Sum of Cost to Attend	Subs Paid	Sum of Conference - Travel & Subs Paid	
Baby Pereppadan	AILG	AILG Annual Training	Limerick	2nd - 4th April 2025	€175.00	€543.59		€718.59
	AILG	AILG Autumn Seminar	Westport	17th - 19th September 2025	€175.00	€804.23		€979.23
	AILG	AILG Module 3	Tralee	23th - 24th May 2025	€90.00	€483.73		€573.73
	AILG	AILG Module 4	Monaghan	20th - 21st June 2025	€90.00	€428.41		€518.41
	AILG	AILG Module 5	Tipperary	10th - 11th October 2025	€90.00	€440.04		€530.04
	AIR	AIR Annual training	Athlone	4th - 6th February 2025	€160.00	€477.26		€637.26
	LAMA	Lama Autumn Seminar	Wexford	16th - 17th October 2025	€245.00	€533.46		€778.46
	LAMA	Lama Spring Seminar	Kilkenny	30th January - 1st February 2025	€245.00	€485.11		€730.11
	Magill Summer School	Magill Summer School	Glenties	16th - 19th July 2025	€0.00		€700.00	€700.00
Baby Pereppadan					€1,270.00	€4,195.83	€700.00	€6,165.83
Brian Lawlor	AILG	AILG Autumn Seminar	Westport	17th - 19th September 2025	€175.00	€553.51		€728.51
	AILG	AILG Module 5	Tipperary	10th - 11th October 2025	€90.00	€290.61		€380.61
	AILG	AILG Module 6	Wexford	12th - 13th November 2025	€90.00	€296.10		€386.10
	LAMA	Lama Autumn Seminar	Wexford	16th - 18th October 2025	€245.00	€444.11		€689.11
	Magill Summer School	Magill Summer School	Glenties	16th - 19th July 2025	€0.00		€823.67	€823.67
Brian Lawlor					€600.00	€1,584.33	€823.67	€3,008.00
Sarah Barnes	AILG	AILG Module 5	Arklow	9th October 2025	€90.00	€123.26		€213.26
	LAMA	Lama Autumn Seminar	Wexford	16th - 17th October 2025	€245.00	€528.02		€773.02
	Leitrim County Council	SMART Towns & Villages	Leitrim	13th October	€75.00	€441.86		€516.86
Sarah Barnes					€410.00	€1,093.14		€1,503.14
Dermot Richardson	AILG	AILG Module 5	Wexford	8th - 9th October 2025	€90.00	€258.83		€348.83
	LAMA	Lama Autumn Seminar	Wexford	16th - 18th October 2025	€245.00	€464.38		€709.38
Dermot Richardson					€335.00	€723.21		€1,058.21
Liona o'Toole	AILG	AILG Autumn Seminar	Westport	17th - 19th September 2025	€175.00	€575.56		€750.56
	LAMA	Lama Autumn Seminar	Wexford	16th - 17th October 2025	€245.00	€452.67		€697.67
Liona o'Toole					€420.00	€1,028.23		€1,448.23
<b>Total</b>					<b>€3,035.00</b>	<b>€8,624.74</b>	<b>€1,523.67</b>	<b>€13,183.41</b>